Mailing Address: Box 3243 Charlottetown, PE C1A 8W5 Toll Free Phone 1-888-360-8681 Phone: 902-566-4844 Fax 1-902-368-8057 E-mail Nathalie@autismsociety.pe.ca

Autism Society of PEI

Family Membership Form 2025 - 2026 (Dates April 14, 2025 March 314, 2026)

	Date:
Individual or Family Name(s):	
Mailing Address:	
Email:	
Home Number:	Work Number:
Name of Family Member on A	utism Spectrum
Age:	
Additional Family Member on	Autism Spectrum:
Age:	
Additional Family Member on	Autism Spectrum:
Age:	
Family Membership fee is \$50 family.	0.00 per year and is inclusive of all members of the immediate
Cheque payable to "Autis	•
	nt to Nathalie@autismsociety.pe.ca debit tap at the Autism Society office for membership payments)

Additional Notes: Is there anything else the Autism Society can do to help you and your family?

Autism Society of PEI Photo Consent From

Throughout the year, the Autism Society of PEI hosts many family events, fundraisers, volunteer activities, programs and supports.

Occasionally at these events, we will have photographers taking event photos. By signing below, you are consenting to allow you and your family to be photographed at any Autism Society events throughout the 2025-2026 year.

I give my consent for my family to be photographed at Autism S photo's to be used as promotional material through Autism Society	•	